Test Receiver ESVB
Coverage measurements in digital audio and video broadcast networks
• Precision field-strength measure-
ments using test antennas
• Bandwidths suitable for DAB and
DVB-T in a single unit
• Frequency range
20 MHz to 1000 MHz, with

O 1954-04
Ordering information
Order designation
Test Receiver (20 MHz to 1000 MHz)
for DAB and DBV-T applications ESVB 1052.1510.22
M
Accessories supplied power cable, connector for external
battery, operating manual
Options
UHF Frontend 1000 MHz to 2050 MHz
(with I/Q demodulator for IF band-
widths 10, 120 and 300 kHz) ESN-B1 1052.0508.02
Recommended extras
Broadband Dipole 20 to 80 MHz HUF-Z1 0358.0512.52
Log-Periodic Broadband Antenna
80 to 1300 MHz HL023A1 0577.8017.02
Tripod HFU-Z 0100.1114.02
Mast (for tripod) HFU-Z 0100.1120.02
Biconical Antenna 20 to 300 MHz HK116 4000.7752.02
Log-Periodic Antenna
200 to 1300 MHz HL223 4001.5501.02
400 to 3000 MHz HL040 4035.8755.02
Conical Log Spiral Antenna
200 to 1000 MHz HUF-Z4 0837.2210.52
Wooden Tripod HZ-1 0837.2310.02
RF Connecting Cable (7 m) HFU2-Z5 0252.0055.56
Preamplifier 10 dB, 20 to 1000 MHz ESV-Z3 0397.7014.52
6 V Lead Storage Battery 10 Ah
(2 required) 0338.4012.00
Keyboard German PSA-Z1 1009.5001.31
Keyboard English PSA-Z1 1009.5001.32
Headphones 0110.2959.00
Service Manual 1026.5793.24
Service Kit EZ-8 0816.1067.02
19" Rack Adapter (with front handles) ZZA-95 0396.4911.00
Set of Side Handles 0396.9588.00
Transit Case ZZK-954 1013.9395.00
Trolley ZZK-0011 1014.0510.00
Printer Cable EZ-11 0816.1767.02
IEC-Bus Cable, 1 m PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC-Bus Cable, 2 m PCK 0292.2013.20
Test Receiver ESVB  7
Fax Reply (Test Receiver ESVB)
❏ Please send me an offer
❏ I would like a demo
❏ Please call me
❏ I would like to receive your free-of-charge CD-ROM catalog
(including Test&Measurement Products +
Sound and TV Broadcasting)